
Geneva Writers’ Conference 2023

Saturday November 4

8:45 – 9:15 : Check in
Coffee, welcome

9:30 – 11:00: Session A
● Fleshing Out The Flash: The Novella in Flash SLAWKA S. (LLC1)
● Deepening Your Voice Through Journaling SUSAN T. (LLC2)
● The Changing Face of Publishing APRIL E.(LLC3)
● Writing Ya Fantasy: A Focus on Worldbuilding BRONWYN E. (Jura 13)

11:15 – 12:45: Session B
● Where Historians Fear to Tread, Writers Must Go TIM L. (LLC1)
● A Funny Way - Comedy Scriptwriting For TV EMMY A. (LLC2)
● Getting Magazine-Published in the Modern World ZOE W.(LLC3)
● Taking Your Non-Fiction Project to the Next Level CLARE O’D. (Jura 13)

12:45 – 13:45: Lunch

13:45 – 15:15: Session C
● Harnessing Artefacts’ Narrative Potential VALERIA V. (LLC1)
● What Can You Discover About Voice In 90 Minutes? WALLIS W-M. (LLC2)
● Fragmentation & White Space (LLC3) ALYCIA P.
● Myth and Magical Realism in Short Stories SARAH T.(Jura 13)

15:30 – 17:00: Session D
● Making Private Stories Public COLIN G. (LLC1)
● Wanderlust: Distance and Intimacy in Poetry YUN W. (LLC2)
● Story Making: An Insight into Creating a Drama JONATHAN M. (LLC3)
● Rules and Tools for Collaborative Writing OLIVIA W./KATIE H. (Jura 13)

17:15 – 18:15: Panel discussion (Common Room)
Understanding the Changing Landscape of Publishing

18:15 – 20:00 : Apéro (Common Room)

Sunday November 5

8:45 – 9:15
Coffee, welcome

9:30 – 11:00: Session A
● Where Historians Fear to Tread, Writers Must Go TIM L. (LLC1)
● Myth and Magical Realism in Short Stories SARAH T. (LLC2)
● Wanderlust: Distance and Intimacy in Poetry YUN W. (LLC3)
● Writing YA Fantasy: a Focus on Worldbuilding BRONWYN E. (Jura 13)

11:15 – 12:45 : Session B
● Harnessing Artefacts’ Narrative Potential VALERIA V. (LLC1)
● The Changing Face of Publishing APRIL E. (LLC2)
● Story Making: an Insight into Creating a Drama JONATHAN M. (LLC3)
● What Can You Discover About Voice in 90 Minutes? WALLIS W-M. (Jura 13)

12:45 – 13:45 : Lunch

13:45 – 15:15 : Session C
● Deepening Your Voice Through Journaling SUSAN T. (LLC1)
● Indie Publishing and Marketing Roundtable OLIVIA W./KATIE H. (LLC2)
● Fragmentation & White Space ALYCIA P. (LLC3)
● Making Private Stories Public COLIN G. (Jura 13)

15:30 – 17:00 : Session D
● Fleshing Out the Flash: The Novella in Flash SLAWKA S. (LLC1)
● A Funny Way - Comedy Scriptwriting for TV EMMY A. (LLC2)
● Getting Magazine-Published in the Modern World ZOE W. (LLC3)
● Taking Your Non-Fiction Project to the Next Level CLARE O’D. (Jura 13)

17:15 – 18:15 : Panel discussion & apéro (Common Room)
When is it Appropriate, and When is it Appropriation?

18:15
Conference closing



Meet the Agents 1:1 Sessions

Saturday November 4

April Eberhardt (podcast room)

11:00 – 11:10 Session 1

15:15 – 15:25 Session 2

17:00 – 17:10 Session 3

Kate Walsh (Jura 12)

11:00 – 11:15 Session 1

15:15 – 15:30 Session 2

17:00 – 17:15 Session 3

Sunday November 5

April Eberhardt (podcast room)

09:15 – 09:25 Session 4

11:00 – 11:10 Session 5

15:15 - 15:25 Session 6

Kate Walsh (Jura 12)

09:15 – 09:30 Session 4

11:00 – 11:15 Session 5

15:15 – 15:30 Session 6


